Effective Dates - January, 2021

1/21/2021

Commerce and Insurance

Air Pollution Control Board

State, Department of

1/24/2021

Board of Alcohol and Drug Abuse
Counselors

1/27/2021

Board of Architectural and
Engineering Examiners

Tennessee Public Charter School
Commission

Wednesday, December 23, 2020

0780-07-02

1200-03-09

1360-12-01

1200-30-01

0120-05

1185-01-01

Rules and Regulations for Access to Public Records

0780-07-02-.01
0780-07-02-.02
0780-07-02-.03
0780-07-02-.04
0780-07-02-.05
0780-07-02-.06
0780-07-02-.07
0780-07-02-.08

Charges for Access to Public Records
Waiver

Reduction of Fees

Making a Public Records Request
Responding to a Public Records Request
Inspection of Records

Copies of Records

Fees and Payments

Construction and Operating Permits

1200-03-09-.01
1200-03-09-.02

Construction Permits
Construction and Operating Permits
Public Libraries and Archives

1360-12-01-.01
1360-12-01-.02

Definitions

Requirements For Establishment Of A New Public Library Within
The Tennessee Regional Library System
1360-12-01-.03 Requirements for Public Libraries Within the Tennessee Regional

Library System

Rules Governing Licensure of Alcohol and Drug Abuse Counselors

1200-30-01-.12 Continuing Education

Continuing Education

0120-05-.04 Basic Requirements

0120-05-.06 Types of Acceptable Continuing Education

0120-05-.07 Credits

0120-05-.08 Exemptions

0120-05-.14 Alternative Continuing Professional Development Option For

Architects and Registered Interior Designers

Charter School Appeals

1185-01-01-.01
1185-01-01-.02
1185-01-01-.03

New Start Charter School Appeals
Charter School Renewal Application Appeals
Charter School Revocation Appeals
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