Effective Dates - January, 2021

1/21/2021

Commerce and Insurance	0780-07-02	Rules and Regulations for Access to Public Records	
		0780-07-0201	Charges for Access to Public Records
		0780-07-0202	Waiver
		0780-07-0203	Reduction of Fees
		0780-07-0204	Making a Public Records Request
		0780-07-0205	Responding to a Public Records Request
		0780-07-0206	Inspection of Records
		0780-07-0207	Copies of Records
		0780-07-0208	Fees and Payments
Air Pollution Control Board	1200-03-09	Construction and Operating Permits	
		1200-03-0901	Construction Permits
		1200-03-0902	Construction and Operating Permits
State, Department of	<u>1360-12-01</u>	Public Libraries a	nd Archives
		1360-12-0101	Definitions
		1360-12-0102	Requirements For Establishment Of A New Public Library Within The Tennessee Regional Library System
		1360-12-0103	Requirements for Public Libraries Within the Tennessee Regional Library System
1/24/2021			
Board of Alcohol and Drug Abuse Counselors	1200-30-01	Rules Governing Licensure of Alcohol and Drug Abuse Counselors	
		1200-30-0112	Continuing Education
1/27/2021			
Board of Architectural and Engineering Examiners	<u>0120-05</u>	Continuing Education	
		0120-0504	Basic Requirements
		0120-0506	Types of Acceptable Continuing Education
		0120-0507	Credits
		0120-0508	Exemptions
		0120-0514	Alternative Continuing Professional Development Option For Architects and Registered Interior Designers
Tennessee Public Charter School Commission	<u>1185-01-01</u>	Charter School Appeals	
		1185-01-0101	New Start Charter School Appeals
		1185-01-0102	Charter School Renewal Application Appeals
		1185-01-0103	Charter School Revocation Appeals